Urban
Refractive globe with Lumilock
LED engine GX4
RL32/RL52 Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Urban_Spec Sheet_RL32-RL52_Spec.pdf 12/18 page 2 of 7
Short Wide
Ordering Code Total LEDs
LED current
(mA)
Average  system
watts1 (W)
Delivered
lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG rating
Delivered
lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG rating
RL32, Acrylic Roof
RL32xAxxxxxxxNx2xxxxx 64 200 39 5170 131.6 B1-U5-G3 5105 129.9 B1-U5-G3
RL32xAxxxxxxxNx3xxxxx 64 350 69 8729 126.5 B2-U5-G4 8619 124.9 B2-U5-G5
RL32xAxxxxxxxNx4xxxxx 64 450 88 10663 121.7 B2-U5-G4 10529 120.2 B2-U5-G5
RL32xAxxxxxxxNx5xxxxx 64 530 104 12399 118.9 B3-U5-G4 12243 117.4 B2-U5-G5
RL32, Metal Roof
RL32xDxxxxxxxNx2xxxxx 64 200 39 4383 111.5 B1-U3-G3 4111 104.6 B1-U3-G3
RL32xDxxxxxxxNx3xxxxx 64 350 69 7399 107.2 B2-U4-G3 6940 100.6 B2-U3-G5
RL32xDxxxxxxxNx4xxxxx 64 450 88 9039 103.3 B2-U4-G4 8478 96.9 B2-U4-G5
RL32xDxxxxxxxNx5xxxxx 64 530 104 10510 100.9 B3-U5-G4 9859 94.6 B2-U4-G5
RL52, Acrylic Roof
RL52xAxxxxxxxNx2xxxxx 64 200 39 5149 132.0 B2-U5-G2 5038 129.2 B2-U5-G3
RL52xAxxxxxxxNx3xxxxx 64 350 69 8653 126.3 B3-U5-G3 8499 124.1 B3-U5-G4
RL52xAxxxxxxxNx4xxxxx 64 450 87 10543 121.3 B3-U5-G3 10524 121.1 B3-U5-G4
RL52xAxxxxxxxNx5xxxxx 64 530 104 12268 118.1 B3-U5-G4 12192 117.3 B3-U5-G5
RL52, Metal Roof
RL52xDxxxxxxxNx2xxxxx 64 200 39 4339 111.0 B2-U3-G2 4035 103.2 B2-U3-G3
RL52xDxxxxxxxNx3xxxxx 64 350 69 7325 106.8 B3-U4-G3 6811 99.3 B3-U3-G4
RL52xDxxxxxxxNx4xxxxx 64 450 87 8948 102.9 B3-U4-G3 8321 95.6 B3-U3-G4
RL52xDxxxxxxxNx5xxxxx 64 530 104 10405 100.4 B3-U4-G3 9675 93.4 B3-U4-G4
 Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data is subject to change without notice and at the discretion of Hadco.
Lumen output by optic type will vary slightly. See IES files and specification sheets when available. All technical data is subject to change.
Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
Note:  Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar, but not identical, luminaires.
Short Wide
Ordering Code Total LEDs
LED current
(mA)
Average  system
watts1 (W)
Delivered
lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG rating
Delivered
lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG rating
RL32, Acrylic Roof
RL32xAxxxxxxxWx2xxxxx 64 200 39 4563 116.1 B1-U4-G3 4505 114.6 B1-U4-G3
RL32xAxxxxxxxWx3xxxxx 64 350 69 7700 111.6 B2-U5-G3 7603 110.2 B2-U5-G4
RL32xAxxxxxxxWx4xxxxx 64 450 88 9411 107.4 B2-U5-G4 9292 106.1 B2-U5-G5
RL32xAxxxxxxxWx5xxxxx 64 530 104 10936 104.9 B2-U5-G4 10798 103.5 B2-U5-G5
RL32, Metal Roof
RL32xDxxxxxxxWx2xxxxx 64 200 39 3868 98.4 B1-U3-G3 3628 92.3 B1-U3-G3
RL32xDxxxxxxxWx3xxxxx 64 350 69 6527 94.6 B2-U4-G3 6122 88.7 B2-U3-G4
RL32xDxxxxxxxWx4xxxxx 64 450 88 7977 91.1 B2-U4-G4 7483 85.4 B2-U3-G5
RL32xDxxxxxxxWx5xxxxx 64 530 104 9270 88.9 B2-U4-G4 8695 83.4 B2-U4-G5
RL52, Acrylic Roof
RL52xAxxxxxxxWx2xxxxx 64 200 39 4541 132.0 B2-U4-G2 4444 113.9 B2-U4-G3
RL52xAxxxxxxxWx3xxxxx 64 350 69 7632 126.3 B3-U5-G3 7496 109.4 B3-U5-G3
RL52xAxxxxxxxWx4xxxxx 64 450 87 9299 121.3 B3-U5-G3 9283 106.8 B3-U5-G4
RL52xAxxxxxxxWx5xxxxx 64 530 104 10820 118.1 B3-U5-G3 10753 103.5 B3-U5-G4
RL52, Metal Roof
RL52xDxxxxxxxWx2xxxxx 64 200 39 3829 97.9 B2-U3-G2 3560 91.0 B2-U3-G3
RL52xDxxxxxxxWx3xxxxx 64 350 69 6462 94.2 B3-U4-G3 6008 87.6 B3-U3-G3
RL52xDxxxxxxxWx4xxxxx 64 450 87 7897 90.8 B3-U4-G3 7343 84.4 B3-U3-G4
RL52xDxxxxxxxWx5xxxxx 64 530 104 9177 88.6 B3-U4-G3 8533 82.4 B3-U4-G4
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: 4000K